Rock Out While School's Out
Total

VR equipment

STEM & Technology Manipulatives
Games & Puzzles

Robotics/Coding Kit

Sphero SPRK+ STEAM Educational Robot

LEGO MINDSTORMS EV3 31313 Robot Kit

Anki Cozmo bot

sphero storage box

Making Simple Robots: Exploring Cutting-
Edge Robotics with Everyday Stuff

The LEGO MINDSTORMS EV3 Discovery
Book: A Beginner's Guide to Building and
Programming Robots

Robot Building for Teens Paperback

The LEGO BOOST |dea Book: 95 Simple
Robots and Hints for Making More!

total

5,500.00

2,500.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

106.00

338.97

169.99

23.99

17.07

22.14

25.99

16.34

720.49

Raspberry Pi 3 B+ (B Plus) Ultimate Kit —
Complete Set Includes Raspberry pi
Motherboard, 7" Touchscreen Display,
Power Supply, 32GB SD Card, 2
Heatsinks, Official Case & 6ft HDMI Cable
& Keyboard

Creative Coding in Python: 30+
Programming Projects in Art, Games, and
More

Coding Games in Scratch: A Step-by-Step
Visual Guide to Building Your Own
Computer Games

Coding for Beginners: Learn Computer
Programming the Right Way

Code Your Own Games!: 20 Games to
Create with Scratch

So, You Want to Be a Coder?: The
Ultimate Guide to a Career in
Programming, Video Game Creation,
Robotics, and More! (Be What You Want)

total

Coding Kit
Makey Makey 49.45
Makey Makey 49 .45

179.99

15817

17.99

17.38

9.26

11.93

350.62

Film Making Kit
HUE Animation Studio (Blue)
Digital Filmmaking For Kids For Dummies

How to Shoot Video That Doesn't Suck:
Advice to Make Any Amateur Look Like a
Pro

Zing 5 x Stikbots : 1x Stikbots, 1 Stikbot
Panda , 1 stikbot Cow, 1 stikbot Monkey ,
1stikbot Horse

Zing Stikbot 8 Solid Pink/Yellow/Light
Blue/Green/Dark Blue/Purple/Orange/Red
Color and Red Tripod

DJI Osmo Pocket Handheld 3 Axis Gimbal
Stabilizer with Integrated Camera,

Attachable to Smartphone, Android (USB-.

C), iPhone
The Filmmaker's Handbook, 2013 Edition

Smartphone Movie Maker

DJI Osmo Pocket Handheld 3 Axis Gimbal
Stabilizer with Integrated Camera,
Attachable to Smartphone, Android (USB-
C), iPhone

total

$59.95
$20.39

$10.98

$19.99

$29.00

$349.00

$21.80

$16.19

$349.00

$876.30



