total	The LEGO BOOST Idea Book: 95 Simple Robots and Hints for Making More!	Robot Building for Teens Paperback	The LEGO MINDSTORMS EV3 Discovery Book: A Beginner's Guide to Building and	Making Simple Robots: Exploring Cutting- Edge Robotics with Everyday Stuff	sphero storage box		Anki Cozmo bot	LEGO MINDSTORMS EV3 31313 Robot Kit	Sphero SPRK+ STEAM Educational Robot	Robotics/Coding Kit	VR equipment STEM & Technology Manipulatives Games & Puzzles	Rock Out While School's Out Total
720.49	16.34	25.99	22.14	17.07	23.99		169.99	338.97	106.00		2,500.00 2,000.00 1,000.00	5,500.00
total	So, You Want to Be a Coder?: The Ultimate Guide to a Career in Programming, Video Game Creation, Robotics, and More! (Be What You Want)	Code Your Own Games!: 20 Games to Create with Scratch	Coding for Beginners: Learn Computer Programming the Right Way	Coding Games in Scratch: A Step-by-Step Visual Guide to Building Your Own Computer Games	Creative Coding in Python: 30+ Programming Projects in Art, Games, and More	Power Supply, 32GB SD Card, 2 Heatsinks, Official Case & 6ft HDMI Cable & Keyboard	Raspberry Pi 3 B+ (B Plus) Ultimate Kit – Complete Set Includes Raspberry pi Motherboard, 7" Touchscreen Display,	Makey Makey	Makey Makey	Coding Kit		Total Spent To Date 4,
350.62	11.93	9.26	17.38	17.99	15.17		179.99	49.45	49.45			,913.65
total	DJI Osmo Pocket Handheld 3 Axis Gimbal Stabilizer with Integrated Camera, Attachable to Smartphone, Android (USB-C), iPhone	Smartphone Movie Maker	The Filmmaker's Handbook, 2013 Edition	DJI Osmo Pocket Handheld 3 Axis Gimbal Stabilizer with Integrated Camera, Attachable to Smartphone, Android (USB-C), iPhone	Zing Stikbot 8 Solid Pink/Yellow/Light Blue/Green/Dark Blue/Purple/Orange/Red Color and Red Tripod		Zing 5 x Stikbots : 1x Stikbots, 1 Stikbot Panda , 1 stikbot Cow, 1 stikbot Monkey , 1stikbot Horse	How to Shoot Video That Doesn't Suck: Advice to Make Any Amateur Look Like a Pro	Digital Filmmaking For Kids For Dummies	Film Making Kit H∪E Animation Studio (Blue)		
\$876.30	\$349.00	\$16.19	\$21.80	\$349.00	\$29.00))))	\$19.99	\$10.98	\$20.39	\$59.95		